SCCA Montana Region 105
Montana Round Up

May 18 & 19, 2024

RMESTC, Helena, Montana
DAY 2_SUNDAY_PAX RESULTS
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Car#

Driver
701 Robert Carvell
126 Joe Nommensen
18 Marinne Smith
415 Terry Root
116 Howard Smith
111 Christopher Kolitz
83 Sean Eisenhauer
7 Thayer Krantz
671 Kevin Miller
8 John Davis
27 Jeff Jetter
321 Edwin Bender
97 Stan Howard
22 Russell Kaiser
69 Tony Friar
411 Jacob Borsberry
23 Cody Harper
711 Scott Harper
22 Katrina Farnum
191 Grant Pankhurst
987 Cameron Potash
27 Dylan Oakden
47 Gunner Ulberg
629 Meng Yang
77 Destri Adams
15 Loren Katzenberger
41 Tim Borsberry
54 Brian Palckovich
149 Gordon Elley
147 D Anderson
72 Larry Scusa
33 Charlynn Mercer
722 Brittany Jetter
21 Chase Wade
305 Alex Kern
74 Dean Johnson

Vehicle

2022 Ford Mach1

2018 Ford Shelby GT350
2020 Volkswagen GTI
2018 Ford Shelby GT 350
2017 Volkswagen Golf R
2018 Subaru Wrx

2014 Ford Mustang GT
2010 Subaru WRX

2018 Subaru Wrx

2010 Lotus Evora

Mazda MX5 Miata

2002 Honda S2000

1997 Chevrolet Corvette C5
2013 Subaru STI

2000 BMW 328Ci

20 Ford GT350
Volkswagen Golf R

1984 Porsche 944

2000 Mazda Miata

04 Ford Mustang

15 Porche Boxter

2024 Volkswagen Golf
76 Toyota Celica

02 Honda S2000

2011 Dodge Challenger
2012 Ariel Atom

20 Toyota

95 Ford Mustang

Subaru BRZ

76 Toyota Celica

2000 Mazda Miata

2008 Subaru Wrx

2000 Mazda Miata

24 Ford Mustang

1992 Chevrolet Caprice classic
1980 Mazda RX7

Day 2 Day 2 Day 2

Best PAX Best PAX
RAW Timq FACTOR | PAX Time| Position | To Prior | To First

96.074 0.814 78.204 1

96.885 0.814 78.864 2 0.660 0.660
97.587 0.812 79.241 3 0.376 1.036
99.971 0.814 81.376 4 2.136 3.172
97.89 0.833 81.542 5 0.166 3.338
96.914 0.844  81.795 6 0.253 3.591
99.747 0.826 82.391 7 0.596 4.187
99.226 0.833  82.655 8 0.264 4.451
98.394 0.844  83.045 9 0.389 4.840
100.014 0.833  83.312 10 0.267 5.107
103.374 0.813 84.043 11 0.731 5.839
101.2 0.832 84.198 12 0.155 5.994
101.386 0.833  84.455 13 0.256 6.250
100.907 0.844  85.166 14 0.711 6.961
97.554 0.877 85.555 15 0.389 7.351
105.964 0.814  86.255 16 0.700 8.050
103.956 0.833  86.595 17 0.341 8.391
109.462 0.792 86.694 18 0.099 8.490
110.271 0.792 87.335 19 0.641 9.130
107.545 0.814 87.542 20 0.207 9.337
107.069 0.818 87.582 21 0.041 9.378
108.321 0.810 87.740 22 0.158 9.536
103.709 0.858 88.982 23 1.242 10.778
105.735 0.849 89.769 24 0.787 11.565
109.921 0.826  90.795 25 1.026 12.591
100.222 0.910 91.202 26 0.407 12.998
116.224 0.786  91.352 27 0.150 13.148
112.398 0.820 92.166 28 0.814 13.962
114.294 0.810 92.578 29 0.412 14.374
108.876 0.858 93.416 30 0.837 15.211
103.966 0.910 94.609 31 1.193 16.405
118.693 0.812 96.379 32 1.770 18.174
124.019 0.792  98.223 33 1.844 20.019
123.514 0.826 102.023 34 3.800 23.818
121.563 0.856 104.058 35 2.035 25.854
122.409 0.910 111.392 36 7.334 33.188




